
Sambalpur - Puri Intercity Express/18303 - Exp - ECoR 
SBP/Sambalpur Junction to NQR/Naraj Marthapur 

4h 14m - 254 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBP Sambalpur Junction 06:00 1 1 0 62 155 ECoR
2 JUJA Jujomura 06:38 06:40 2m 1 1 39 77 222 ECoR
3 RAIR Rairakhol 07:05 07:07 2m 1,2 1 71 73 141 ECoR
4 BAMR Bamur 07:20 07:22 2m 1 1 87 76 175 ECoR
5 BONA Boinda 07:46 07:48 2m 0 1 118 56 281 ECoR
6 JRPD Jarapada 08:05 08:07 2m 1 1 133 29 ECoR
7 ANGL Angul 08:55 08:57 2m 2 1 157 80 117 ECoR
8 TLHD Talcher Road 09:06 09:07 1m 2 1 169 96 81 ECoR
9 MRDL Meramandali 09:16 09:17 1m 2 1 183 66 74 ECoR
10 DNKL Dhenkanal 09:48 09:50 2m 2 1 217 93 62 ECoR
11 NQR Naraj Marthapur 10:14 10:15 1m 1 1 254 37 29 ECoR
12 MCS Mancheswar 10:44 10:45 1m 3 1 272 20 30 ECoR
13 BBS Bhubaneswar 11:05 11:10 5m 6 1 279 57 33 ECoR
14 KUR Khurda Road Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 4 1 298 29 16 ECoR
15 PURI Puri 13:05 2 1 342 - 5 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 07 2024 (17:47)

Sep 07 2024 (17:47)

1

1


